
Be 
Suitable/ 

Suitable 
Unsuitable 
number 

12/03/2025 TITLE V, FEDERAL SURPLUS PROPERTY PROGRAM 

FEDERAL REGISTER REPORT FOR 12/05/2025 

1 

UNSUITABLE PROPERTIES 

BUILDING 

TEXAS 

Yoakum USARC 
705 Yoakum Street 
Yoakum TX 77995 
Landholding Agency: GSA 
Property Number: 54202540002 
Status: Surplus 
GSA Number: 7-D-TX-1212-AA 

Reasons: 
Inaccessible 

Comments: 
Property is inaccessible. 

Summary for UNSUITABLE PROPERTIES 

Total number of = 1 

SUMMARY OF ALL PROPERTIES 

Suitable/Available = 0 
Suitable/Unavailable = 0 

Suitable/To = 0 
** Undefined = 0 

Total = 0 
Total = 1 
Total of = 1 

Properties = 0

Available = 0 
= 0 
= 0 
= 0 
= 0 
= 1 

1 

0 
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